SAVITRIBAI

CONFIDENTIAL

TUESDAY

1 AUGUST 2023

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

NIL

311003

311002
311014
311087
311097

311040

NIL

NIL

NIL

311010

311004
311016
311088
311098

311041

311015

311005
311017
311089
311099

311043

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007

TUESDAY

1 AUGUST 2023

SAVITRIBAI

311101

311006
311018
311090
311100

311104

I 77.42

GRADE

0

GRADE A+

311102

GRADE
311007
311045
311091
311103

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

A

311008
311049
311092
311105

B+

311009
311054
311093
311106

D

311011
311056
311094
311107

IRECTOR

311012
311058
311095
311108

BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI

SUMMARY STATISTICS

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

311013
311060
311096

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED

4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES

WITH

A+ GRADE

62

48



WITH A GRADE : 39

WITH B+ GRADE : 4
5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 15
6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 0
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) I 77.42
GANESHKHIND, DIRECTOR
PUNE 411 007 BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY



